
Top Pennsylvania DHIA Herds
(Contlnuad from Pago CIO) SARS YODER

JOSEPHE SNYDER
HILL CRAFT FARR
GERALD + KATHY BOOP
KERREIB BEILER
HQRKAN H lARTIR

21139 740
20940 709
20637 801
20600 723
20447 760
21033 .739

UNION
BOFF RON PAM
MIFFLIN BIUS MM
locdst-rw-fam

23895 965
23827 825
21897 859

4.0
3.5
3.9

773
733
724

3.2
3.1
3.3

ffiLVlll Z MDSSER
wildhood miY farm

KOBE H YODER
LDiCOUi RIDGE FARR
ALLEN i LIKDA NEHR
ARDS H STOLTZPOS

22207 771
22683 890
22811 803
22318 803
21232 731
20657 778

VENANGO
ROLLIR6 SPRING FARR
DICK-RAR FARRS
FUR LIRE HQLSTEIMS
lABRYE TAYLOR

61.6
163.2
53.8
51.5

22941
23157
21117
19994

47.7
54.2
67.9

L%Sk 3 New Categories
now for classified

IJEM Exotic Animals FEEIRatites SSIAntiques

■H CONSTRUCTION■■ EQUIPMENT

1992 Liebherr 611 track
loader, 1622 hours, excel-
lent shape, priced to sell.
(610)593-7045.
1994Power Wagon or Mo-
torized Wheel Barrow
GRW 700 Lb. 4 Speed's
Ahead one Reverse with
Ride on Sulky. Bargin at
$l2OO Call Eve. (717)
588-6350.
960 Mustang Loader,
$15,000, 2110 Ford 4WD
w/Loader, $13,900; 580
BCK Case, T/B/L, $9500.
(302)697-3200.
Big Savings on Tires:
14.9x24 $159; 16.9x248

$239, 17.5Lx248 10 ply
$295, 18.4x246 12 ply
$395, 14 9x26 6 ply $225;
18 4x26 10 ply $350;
23.1x26 12 ply $490;
28Lx26 10 ply $880;
11.2x28 6 ply $149;
12.4x28 6 ply $159;
16.9x28 6 ply $249;
16 9x30 6 ply *249;
18 4x30 6 ply $285;
18 4x34 8 ply $319;
20.8x34 8 ply $615;
15.5x38 6 ply $245;
16 9R38 8 oly $390;
18 4R38 10 ply $450;
20 BR3B 10 ply $650;
18 4x38 8 ply $385;
20Bx3B 8 ply $525. While
supply lasts.
(315)539-2764.-

New tires for loaders, (12)
15 5X25 12 ply tires w/or

without rims for IHC 510
and 515 loaders. Call for
super prices.
BALANDA EQUIPMENT

PO Box 407 RT 29
Palm. PA 18070.

1-800-322-8030

E 9 DAIRY
■^EQUIPMENT

1985 ACPBO pheumatic
dual tirerebuilt engine LPG
$lO,OOO. 1984 MASO triple
mast LPG cushion tire,
$4,500. Electric reach
trucks, $4,500.
(302)655-2868.

Bobcat 743 Skidloader,
$8000; 1985 Ford SSSA
Track Loader w/1600 Origi-
nal Hours, $16,000; 1964
Davey 190 CFM Air Com-
pressor w/Diesel Engine,
$2lOO. Weekdays
(800)443-9580 Evenings
and Weekends
(301)271-2321.
Bobcat Loader Model 743
w/backhoe attachment,
$7900. 800/225-7449 York
Co.
Burco BKW Generator Set
w/Duetz Engine. $1850;
10HP Electric Single
Phase Air Compressor.
$3OO. Weekdays
(800)443-9580 Evenings
and Weekends
(301 )271-2321.

Ford 5500 backhoe w/
extend-a-hoe, rebuilt en-
gine, asking $10,900.
717-345-4882.

Forklift Wholesalers 2000
to 92000 Lb. Lifts Avail-
able. 70 in Stock. Sale-
Rental-Finance w/
Warranty. Chalk Equip-
ment (410)686-6800.

Front loader for JD 2010,
excellent shape, asking
$l,OOO. (717)225-3826,
(717)225-4591.

HD 6G Allis Chalmer Front
End Loader, Good Condi-
tion. Firm $6OOO.
(717)437-2524 Evenings.
Homelite Skill Saw, good
condition. Paul Stoltzfus,
217 S.Groffdale, Gordon-
ville, PA 17529.

GENERAL 20-lon Tag-A-
Long Air Brakes $6900;
9-ton $1995; 1973 IH/
DRESSER 100-C Loader
ROPS Low Hrs $9700;
1970 MICHIGAN 3SA Pay-
loader 4X4 All wheel Steer
Cab IV. yd Gas $6900;
1987 CASE SBO-SE TLB
Cab 4X4 Ext-Hoe $26900;
1975 CASE 5808 Tractor/
Loader Cab $5900; 1984
DRESSER 175-C 2Myd
ROPS 2300 hrs. $29900;
1988 KOMATSU D57-S
2%yd ROPS 1800hrs
$47500/80; 70 CASE 430
Utility Tractor Gas PS 3pt
PTO 1200hrs $4900; HIAB
HO Knuckleßoom $2995;
YORK RW Rake 7 $475.
(609)466-2953.

Tennessee Fainting Goats:
babies and adults, $75 and
up. Saipan jungle fowl.
(607)656-4574.

Hyster forklift, model
H2OE, 4850 hrs., max. lift
2500 lbs., gasoline, $2500.
610-756-4344.
Ingersoll Air Compressor,
40hp w/motor, $3500.
717/354-3105.
International Rough Ter-
rain Forklift, Model 4500,
22' Mast, Good Rubber, Af-
ter 6PM (301)695-6966.

WANT TO BUY all makesand models of construction
equipment.
(301)694-6148,
(301)371-9299 fax.
Exotic hybred Asian leo-
pard cat (Bengal), lyr old
male, neutered, dedawed,
beautifully marked, domes-
ticated, champion ance-
stry, current shots, $3OO.
(717)569-9596.

PARTS PRICEP RIGHT
dismantling most makes

MODELS
»MENT

JD 350 C crawler dozer
w/6-way Made, good run-
ning condition, $7900
080. 717-445-6156.
Michigan wheel loader,
35A continental, 6 cyl. gas,
old but still runs great,
$3500. 410-392-6038.

Skid loader rental by 14
day, day, week. Deliveries
available. Evenings. Terre
Hill 717-445-9864.
Taylor Forklift, 12,0001b.,
gas, pneumatic tires, 6'
fork, $9500. 717/354-3105.
U model or DM model
Mack hood, very good con-
dition w/ali lights and bull
dog. $5OO. 717-753-3391.

DON1!LOOK
ANY FURTHER!

YOU'LL FIND IT IN
LANCASTER FARMING'S

CLASSIFIEDS

Mobile home axles, no
wheels, tires, or brakes.
$4O. Mobile home chassis,
48 foot, 4 axles, $500;
1971 flatbed trailer, 30 foot

heavy duty, good tires, tan-
dem axle $1000; 300 hp.
440 Volt, 3-phase electric
motor, 3500 RPM, $5OO.
Call 717-837-2389.

Roller 1 ton Rosco Hydro-
static, new engine, paint

food condition $1850;
railer 4'x9’, heavy duty

with loading ramps, $475;
1 set aluminum corner

poles for brick spacing; 2
model 100 Wackers $475.
814-542-4561 Huntington
Co.

for&fs ja
Buy • Sell • Lease —'O fr*

* Yale Electric Pallet Truck
* Yale 12’ Lift Propane
*AC 2 Ton Propane
* Hyster, Air Tires, Clamp
* Clark, Air Tires, Late Model,

15’ Lift

Call
$1,500
$1,950
$2,500

$8,500
UniversalEquipment Inc.

(717) 533-7377

JD 544 B, Nice w/Fair
Rubber

84 Case 14558, 3000 Mrs.,
w/Ripper
$24,900

By

762
776
806
722

3.3
3.4
3.8
3.6

15KW 3 Ph. Generator
With Deutz Diesel

♦ *

89Case1155E w/New
Sprocket & Roller & Pins&

Bushings, in Excellent
Condition
532.500

County
MITCHELL DAIRY
PAUL E RURHISGES
GAYUSD R RAGHER
DAVID YARNELL
nm DEETER &sons
JB®I+WBY DEARY
HURAL RIDGE FARM
SQUABS DAIRY
JOE IK COY
harsh hubs
ELAIKE M EIOEKILLER

For May

(Turn to Pago D 2)

OUR SPECIALITY is
SALES AND SERVICE OF

NEW A USED BULK MILK TANKS

We Will Service Any Make Bulk Tank
H.W. MARTIN REFRIGERATION SERVICE

501 E. Woods Dr. Ulltz, PA 17543
Phono: (717) 028-6355

[ON

IHC
Michigan

Hough
Terex

Hein Werner
& Others

Over 600 Machines Dismantled

Cat
Case

John Deere
Trojan
Drott

Gallon
Wabco

Dynahoe
Koehring

AC/Flat Allis

| NATIONWIDE PARTS LOCATING SERVICE 1
We have two Computer Parts Locator Networks. I

* Nationwide & Canada, ready to serve you. In less |

I than a minute over 400 Used & New Parts
. Dealers will receive your parts request. Parts are ‘

1 located easily & at substantial savings. Try our |
I Services. .

I Save sss Parts Shipped Anywhere Direct 1

To Ton. All Parts Onarantsed I
I “WeReturn AllPhone Colls” ■

BALANDA EQUIPMENT CO.. INC.
P.O. Box 407 • Route 29 • Palm, PA 18070

Phone; (215) 670-3900
Pax: (218) 679-8727

TOLL FREE: 1-800-322-8030

843 Bobcat Diesel, GP
Bucket, Nice Condition

$11,500

....$4,900

85 Case 580 Super E, 1600
Hr., Excellent

$20,500

Bobcat 731 w/solid tires...

We Buy & Sell
Financing Or Lease Purchase Available

AA Equipment
1797Robert Fulton Hwy., Quarryvilte, PA 17566

717/529-2512
No Sunday Calls

♦
♦

741
729
694
654

%L

3.2
3.1
3.3
3.3

%* ,*J

♦
♦


